
Activity
Program(s)/ 
Location(s)

Contact Contact Email Date Time Location

Wellness and Safety Day Renssealer FRC Tracy Baker tbaker@ceoempowers.org May 12, 2017 9 am - 12 pm Rensselaer FRC

Senior Center Clean Up Schodack FRC Sheldon Griffin sgriffin@ceoempowers.org May 12, 2017 10:30 am - 2:30 pm
Barnwell Nursing and 
Rehabilitation Center

Clothing Swap CRC Head Start Teresa Raso traso@ceoempowers.org May 12, 2017 10 am - 2 pm
Community Resource 
Center courtyard

Clothing Store Troy FRC Karyn Frolish kfrolish@ceoempowers.org May 12, 2017 8 am - 11 am Troy FRC

Senior Center Clean Up Hoosick Falls FRC Jocelyn Ryan jryan@ceoempowers.org May 12, 2017 9:30 am
Hoosick Falls Center for 
Nursing and 
Rehabilitation

Town Clean Up Hoosick Falls FRC Jocelyn Ryan jryan@ceoempowers.org May 12, 2017 9 am - 12 pm Town of Hoosick Falls

Troy Little League Field Clean Up WIC Melissa Sacco msacco@ceoempowers.org May 12, 2017 TBD Troy Little League Field

Hillside North Troy Spruce Up CRC Programs Renata Gwozdz rgwozdz@ceoempowers.org May 12, 2017 9 am - 4 pm
Hillside North Troy 
Neighborhood

Gardening at CRC and Annex Annex Heather Gallerie hgallerie@ceoempowers.org May 12, 2017 TBD CRC Courtyard
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